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f;ftci?)llfsu lation Type Blended Amortization v Term 10 Deferment NA l el L I

Calculations based on:
Principal is $500,000.00

Term is 10 Years Loan Type is Blended I]?J;ferred payments Interest rate of 4.35 %
Payment # Payment Principal Interest Balance
1 $31,097.19 $20,222.19 $10,875.00 $479,777.81
2 $31,097.19 $20,662.02 $10,435.17 $459,115.79
3 $31,097.19 $21,111.42 $9,985.77 $438,004.37
4 $31,097.19 $21,570.59 $9,526.60 $416,433.78
5 $31,097.19 $22,039.76 $9,057.43 $394,394.02
6 $31,097.19 $22,519.12 $8,578.07 $371,874.90
7 $31,097.19 $23,008.91 $8,088.28 $348,865.99
8 $31,097.19 $23,509.35 $7,587.84 $325,356.64
9 $31,097.19 $24,020.68 $7,076.51 $301,335.96
10 $31,097.19 $24,543.13 $6,554.06 $276,792.83
11 $31,097.19 $25,076.95 $6,020.24 $251,715.88
12 $31,097.19 $25,622.37 $5,474.82 $226,093.51
13 $31,097.19 $26,179.66 $4,917.53 $199,913.85
14 $31,097.19 $26,749.06 $4,348.13 $173,164.79
15 $31,097.19 $27,330.86 $3,766.33 $145,833.93
16 $31,097.19 $27,925.30 $3,171.89 $117,908.63
17 $31,097.19 $28,532.68 $2,564.51 $89,375.95
18 $31,097.19 $29,153.26 $1,943.93 $60,222.69
19 $31,097.19 $29,787.35 $1,309.84 $30,435.34
20 $31,097.19 $30,435.34 $661.85 $0.00
Totals: $621,943.80 $500,000.00 $121,943.80



